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Name

Piri & Luzietti

Sharma & Sujan
Haber & Cox-Donovan
Yudolevich & Veshaj
Mikush & Vela
Grossman & Rajappan
Gupta & Fitzgerald
Field & Sen

LaMastro & Weiss
Uceda-Sosa & Shen
Saitz & Piterbarg
Chan & Prince
Farber & Kunin

Rubin & Oh

Ash & Stone

Jiang & Kidambi
Suhail & Suhail
Annambhotla & Ulc

Keerthivasan & Victoria...

Escandon & Semaya
Nayak & Sahu

Murphy & Pelczar
Wadhwani & Sullivan
Chakraborty & Cope
Schwartz & McCormack
Wang & Zelin
Sukinder & Gannu
Osman & Denison
Kothari & Basu

Chalasani & Anandram...

Mehta & Slater
Liu & Qin

Novice Beta Prelim Seeds after R3

School
Simsbury
Westhill
Ridgefield
Stamford
Pomperaug
Simsbury
Ridgefield
Stamford
Joel Barlow
Ridgefield
Staples

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Westhill

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Stamford

Simsbury

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Pomperaug
Pomperaug
Weston
Westhill
Pomperaug
Staples
Darien

Weston

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Stamford
Stamford
Westhill
Westhill
Pomperaug

Darien

WinPm
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PtsPm
166.00
164.50
163.00
161.00
160.00
164.50
162.50
162.00
160.00
159.50
159.00
159.00
158.50
158.00
158.00
154.00
158.50
158.50
157.00
156.50
156.00
156.00
155.00
155.00
154.00
153.50
150.50
159.00
152.50
152.00
149.00
147.50

opwPm
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.00
1.33
1.67
1.33
2.33
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.67
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.67

PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm
26.08
26.53
26.22
26.78
25.89
25.75
26.44
26.50
25.72
26.28
26.11
26.22
26.58
26.44
26.25
25.92
26.11
25.94
26.33
26.50
26.47
25.78
26.33
26.31
25.94
26.06
26.67
26.75
26.42
26.64
25.92
26.11

BNOV R3

ORKPm
2.61
2.67
2.50
2.28
2.56
2.61
2.61
2.33
2.83
2.39
2.56
2.61
2.22
233
2.39
2.67
2.89
2.61
2.28
2.44
272
2.50
2.44
2.50
2.39
2.33
2.61
21
2.50
2.50
2.56
2.44

RandPm
8.54
1.87
9.97
9.92
2.89
8.89
8.54
2.93
1.7
3.50
3.44
3.83
0.96
0.82
6.91
7.06
2.33
5.90
6.88
5.29
4.95
3.87
5.92
6.57
5.74
9.32
0.44
3.45
7.96
472
2.85
7.45
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